
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor 
Value of 
Contract

Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

VCT2304 ,Dt- 24.2.23 Carrying out miscellaneous 
job of welding in  Township 
area

web TENDER 24.2.23 TWO BID 30.3.23 3 3,M/S vivek singh,Jawahar 
en,M/S R.R.Pandey

nil Yes ITI/MKP/C-P/23/437 
DATE 18.4.23

R.R,Pandey 98850.00 12 months

VCP2303 ,Dt- 24.2.23 Carrying out ,snowcem in 
factory area

web TENDER 24.2.23 TWO BID 30.3.23 3 3,Mangal Prasad 
Tewari,R.R.Pandey,Vivek 
Kumar Singh

nil yes ITI/MKP/C-P/23/438 
DATE 18.4.23

Mangal Prasad 
Tewari

129600.00 02 months

B302369,dt;14.03.23 CORRUGATED BOX FOR 
FDMS

E-MAIL/WEB 14.03.2023 S 24.03.2023 3 1-LAXMI ENTERPRISES,2-
SANJAY PACKAGERS,3-
INDIA PACKAGING

NIL L1 PUB300031,DT;29.
03.23

SANJAY 
PACKAGERS

24750.00 11-Apr-23

B302369,dt;14.03.23 THERMOCOL SUPPORT 
FOR FDMS 

E-MAIL/WEB 14.03.2023 S 24.03.2023 3 1-LAXMI ENTERPRISES,2-
SANJAY PACKAGERS,3-
INDIA PACKAGING

NIL L1 PUB300032,DT;29.
03.23

LAXMI 
ENTERPRISES

24000.00 12-Apr-23

DIRECT ORDER (PROPRIETARY 
ITEM)

BROADCOM  IC 0 SOURCE 
TECHNOLOGY,BANGA
LORE

NIL L1 PUB360054,DT;05.
04.23

SOURCE 
TECHNOLOGY,BA
NGALORE

602700.00 20-Apr-23

GEM/2023/B/3189176,DT;25.0
2.23

2 TYPE OF LABELS FOR 
BARCODE PRINTER

GeM 25.02.2023 D 18.03.2023 7 1-ACCUTECH,2-LABEL 
TECH SOLUTION,3-
DIGITAL INFOTECH 
SOLUTION,4-SKY 
GLOBAL PVT LTD,5-
SONU ENTERPRISES,6-
VIJAY LAXMI LABELS,7-
WEBPROS SOLUTION 
PVT LTD

NIL L1  GEMC-
511687792844647,
DT;19.04.23

LABEL TECH 
SYSTEM

4405.00 4-May-23

DIRECT ORDER (PROPRIETARY 
ITEM)

CARTRIDGE HP436A 0 NIL GEMC-
511687760871354,D
T;25.04.23

PROLAXY 
IMAGING 
TECHNOLOGIES

2185.92 10-May-23

Direct Order on GeM 25 Watts LED Bulb GeM Tender GEMC-
511687743781252                     
Date: 19/04/2023

11150.00 04.05.2023

                                             Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during the April 2023


